

MUSEUM SELECTION

Museum Selection SKU	29639
Full Product Name	Enrobed Ginger, Lemon & Orange
Ingredients, with allergens in bold	Orange, SULPHUR DIOXIDE, sugar cocoa butter, SOYA LECITHIN, natural vanilla flavouring, ginger, lemon peel, cocoa mass, dextrose, fructose, maltose.
May contain statements	Packed in nut environment
Net Quantity in grams	220G
Country of Origin	Packed in the UK
Storage instructions	Store in a cool dry place
Manufacturer's name and address	Walnut Tree Gifts Ltd
	Unit 15 Stirling Industrial Centre WD6 2BT
Suitable for vegetarians	YES
Suitable for vegans	YES
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	YES
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	YES
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	YES
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	YES
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	YES
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	NO
Suitable for crustacean allergy sufferers	YES
Suitable for mollusc allergy sufferers	YES
Suitable for celery allergy sufferers	YES
Suitable for lupin allergy sufferers	YES
Suitable for mustard allergy sufferers	YES
Suitable for peanut allergy sufferers	YES
Suitable for sesame allergy sufferers	YES
Suitable for sulphur dioxide allergy sufferers	NO
Suitable for sulphite allergy sufferers	YES
Suitable for tree nut allergy sufferers	YES
Free from alcohol If no, % and name	YES
Free from artificial colours if no, list numbers	YES
Free from artificial flavours, if no, list them	YES

Date of last Review		Version Number		
04.04.2024		V1		